Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |1 First Shif'F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A CAT Choraha 6:55 AM 8:55 AM
B Reti Mandi Square 6:57 AM 8:57 AM
C Datt Mandir 6:58 AM 8:58 AM
D Rajendra Nagar 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
Navneet Garden
E (Dhadichi Square) 7:02 AM 9:02 AM
F Mandir 7:03 AM 9:03 AM
G Vaishali Square 7:04 AM 9:04 AM
H Prikanko Colony 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
I Annapurna Nagar 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
J Apna Sweets 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
K Monika Galaxy 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
L Bank Colony 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
M Revenue Nagar/Usha Nagar 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
N Mahow Naka 7:07 AM 9:07 AM
O SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |2 First Shiﬁ_: Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A Sai Mandir (VIP Purasapar) 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
B Navneet Gaurden Ring Road 7:01 AM 9:01 AM
C Stop b/w Nav_neet Gaurden & 2:02 AM 9:02 AM
Gopur Chouki
D Gopur Chouki (60 Ft. Road) 7:03 AM 9:03 AM
E Jaroliya Market 1 7:03 AM 9:03 AM
F Jaroliya Market 2 7:03 AM 9:03 AM
G SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |3 First Shiﬁ_: Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A Footi Kothi 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
B Sethi Gate (Sudama Nagar) 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
C Bank Colony Chouraha 7:08 AM 9:08 AM
D Ranjeet Hanuman Temple 7:08 AM 9:08 AM
E Dravid Nagar 7:09 AM 9:09 AM
F Rajmohalla Chouraha 7:12 AM 9:12 AM
G VIP Ramchandra Nagar 7:15 AM 9:15 AM
H SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |4 First Shif'F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A Ankit Hotel 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
B Shikshak Nagar 7:11 AM 9:11 AM
C Kalani Nagar 7:12 AM 9:12 AM
D Vidhya Dham 7:14 AM 9:14 AM
E Airport Thana 7:15 AM 9:15 AM
F Gandhi Nagar 7:20 AM 9:20 AM
G SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM
First Shift Second Shift
Route No. 5 Departure Time | Departure Time
A Shiv Mandir 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
B Shakar Kirana 7:11 AM 9:11 AM
C Boys Hostel 7:13 AM 9:13 AM
D SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |6 First Shif'F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A Chandan Nagar Chouraha 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
B Raj Nagar 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
C Ganga Nagar 7:07 AM 9:07 AM
D Bada Ganpati 7:11 AM 9:11 AM
E Jinsi 7:13 AM 9:13 AM
F Kila Maidan Post Office 7:14 AM 9:14 AM
G Khada Ganpati 7:16 AM 9:16 AM
H Sch. No. 51 PNB ATM 7:19 AM 9:19 AM
I Sangam Nagar 7:20 AM 9:20 AM
J Bangarda Stop 1 7:21 AM 9:21 AM
K Bangarda Stop 2 7:22 AM 9:22 AM
L Bangarda Stop 3 7:23 AM 9:23 AM
M Bangarda Stop 4 7:24 AM 9:24 AM
N SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |7 First Shif’F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A Vaishnav Girls Hostel 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
B SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM
First Shift Second Shift
Route No. |8 Departure Time | Departure Time
A Ghunghat Garden (RTO) 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
B Jain Colony 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
C Lokmanya Nagar 7:07 AM 9:07 AM
D Mahow Naka 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
E Malganj choraha 7:13 AM 9:13 AM
F Lohar Patti 7:14 AM 9:14 AM
G Malhar Ganj Thana 7:15 AM 9:15 AM
H Badwali Choki 7:17 AM 9:17 AM
I Emli Bajar Choraha 7:20 AM 9:20 AM
J Sadar Bajar (Rm Mandir) 7:21 AM 9:21 AM
K SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses

Session 2018-19

First Shift

Second Shift

Route No. |9 Departure Time | Departure Time
A Rau Petrol Pump 6:55 AM 8:55 AM
B Shramik Coloney 6:57 AM 8:57 AM
C Silicon City 6:59 AM 8:59 AM
D Emeral School 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
E IPS College 7:01 AM 9:01 AM
F Rajendra Nagar 7:04 AM 9:04 AM
G Awasa 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
H Gadabadi Puliya 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
I Choitram Square 7:08 AM 9:08 AM
J Bholaram Ustad 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
K Minaskshi hostel 7:11 AM 9:11 AM
L Bhanwarkuwa 7:12 AM 9:12 AM
M SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore

First Shift Departure

Second Shift Departure

Route No. |10 . .
Time Time
A Tower Chouraha 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
B Khatiwala Tank 7:12 AM 9:12 AM
C Saifi Nagar 7:13 AM 9:13 AM
D Manikbag Bridge Starting 7:13 AM 9:13 AM
E Manikbag Bridge Ending 714 AM 9:14 AM
F Manikbag Square Signal 7:14 AM 9:14 AM
G Collectorat 7:15 AM 9:15 AM
H Harsiddhi 716 AM 9:16 AM
I Rajwada 7:19 AM 9:19 AM
J Nagar Nigam Square 7:20 AM 9:20 AM
K Lokhande Bridge 7:21 AM 9:21 AM
L Aganiban Press 7:22 AM 9:22 AM
M Power House /.23 AM 9:23 AM
N Marimata 7:25 AM 9:25 AM
O Akhada .27 AM 9:27 AM
P Banganga /.29 AM 9:29 AM
Q Tiwari Complex 7:30 AM 9:30 AM
R Banganga Bridge Starting 7:30 AM 9:30 AM
S Banganga Bridge Ending 7:31 AM 9:31 AM
T SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |11 First ShifF Second Shift
Departure Time Departure Time

A Opp. Sapna Sangita 7:00 AM 9:00 AM

B Vikram Tower 7:01 AM 9:01 AM

C Agrasen Chouraha 7:02 AM 9:02 AM

D M.Y. Hospital Gate 7:06 AM 9:06 AM

E Madhu Milan Sgaure 7:07 AM 9:07 AM

F Regal Chouraha 7:09 AM 9:09 AM

G High Court Square 7:10 AM 9:10 AM

H Bansi Trade Centre 7:12 AM 9:12 AM

I Janjeer Wala 7:13 AM 9:13 AM

J Lantern Square 7:15 AM 9:15 AM

K SGSITS Second Gate 7:16 AM 9:16 AM

L Vallabh Nagar (Rajkumar Bridge) |[7:18 AM 9:18 AM

M Malwa Mill 7:19 AM 9:19 AM

N Asta/Anup Takij 7:22 AM 9:22 AM

O Sayaji 7:24 AM 9:24 AM

P Vikash Gaurden 7:25 AM 9:25 AM

Q Heera Nagar 7:26 AM 9:26 AM

R SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. 112 First Shif’F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A Tejaji Nagar Square 6:55 AM 8:55 AM
B Queens College 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
C IET DAVV 7:02 AM 9:02 AM
D Asharam Chouraha 7:02 AM 9:02 AM
E Teen Imali Chouraha 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
F Navlakha Chouraha 7:09 AM 9:09 AM
G GPO Chouraha 711 AM 9:11 AM
H PSC Office 7:12 AM 9:12 AM
I Shivaji Vatika Chouraha 7:14 AM 9:14 AM
J SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM
First Shift Second Shift
AOUE MO 1 Departure Time | Departure Time
A St. Paul School 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
B Geeta Bhawan Chouraha 7:15 AM 9:15 AM
C MR - 10 7:25 AM 9:25 AM
E SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |14 First Shif'F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A Silver Spring By Pass 6:55 AM 8:55 AM
B Dev Guradiya (By Pass Bridge) |7:00 AM 9:00 AM
C Police Line (Revenue Nagar) 7:07 AM 9:07 AM
D Bengali Chouraha 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
E Telephone Nagar 7:13 AM 9:13 AM
F Patrakar Chouraha 7:16 AM 9:16 AM
G Canara Bank 7:17 AM 9:17 AM
H SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM
First Shift Second Shift
SOUNE NG I Departure Time | Departure Time
A Vandana Nagar Chouraha 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
B Mahavir Nagar Chouraha 7:02 AM 9:02 AM
C Tilak Nagar (Tempo Stand) 7:04 AM 9:04 AM
D Saket Nagar 7:05 AM 9:05 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

E  |SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 19:50 AM



Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |16 First Shif’F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time

A Musakhedi Choraha 6:55 AM 8:55 AM

B Pipliya Hana Chouraha 6:57 AM 8:57 AM

C Agrawal Public School 6:59 AM 8:59 AM

D By Pass Square 7:01 AM 9:01 AM

E Vaibhav Nagar 7:06 AM 9:06 AM

F Manvata Nagar 7:08 AM 9:08 AM

G Sanchar Nagar Nav Factory 7:09 AM 9:09 AM

H Bangali Chouraha 7:12 AM 9:12 AM

I Malviya Nagar 7:16 AM 9:16 AM

J Redission square 7:19 AM 9:19 AM

K Vijay Nagar 7:21 AM 9:21 AM

L Saya Ji 7:22 AM 9:22 AM
M SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. 117 First Shif’F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A Niranjanpur Square 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
B Sch. No. 114 (Square) 7:01 AM 9:01 AM
C Dewas Naka (Mahendra 7:02 AM 9:02 AM
D Shalimar Township 7:03 AM 9:03 AM
E Satya Sai Square 7:04 AM 9:04 AM
F Appolo DB City 7:09 AM 9:09 AM
G Tulsi Nagar 7:12 AM 9:12 AM
H Mahalaxmi Nagar 7:13 AM 9:13 AM
I Bombay Hospital 7:14 AM 9:14 AM
J Shceme No. 54 7:15 AM 9:15 AM
K Anand Medical 7:16 AM 9:16 AM
L Sica School 7:17 AM 9:17 AM
M Om Gurudev Complex 7:18 AM 9:18 AM
N Raj Shri Hospital 7:18 AM 9:18 AM
O Bapat Chouraha 7:20 AM 9:20 AM
P Heera Nagar 721 AM 9:21 AM
Q SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

Route No. |18 First Shif'F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A Khajrana Chouraha 7:00 AM 9:00 AM
B Royal Care Hospital 7:01 AM 9:01 AM
C Shri Nagar Extension 7:02 AM 9:02 AM
D Anand Bazar 7:03 AM 9:03 AM
E Greater Kailash Hospital 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
F Guitar Choraha 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
G Industry House 7:08 AM 9:08 AM
H Anoop Nagar 7:09 AM 9:09 AM
I Apolo Hospital 7:09 AM 9:09 AM
J Dainik Press 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
K Vijay Nagar 7:12 AM 9:12 AM
I SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses

Session 2018-19

Route No. |19 First Shif’F Second Shi_ft
Departure Time | Departure Time
A LIG Chouraha 7:05 AM 9:05 AM
B Andra Bank Before Christian 7:06 AM 9:06 AM
Eminet
C Christian Eminent 7:07 AM 9:07 AM
D Patnipura Chouraha 7:09 AM 9:09 AM
E Nanda Nagar Square 7:10 AM 9:10 AM
F Teen Pulia 7:11 AM 9:11 AM
G Clerk Coloney 7:13 AM 9:13 AM
H ITI 7:16 AM 9:16 AM
I SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses

Session 2018-19

. First Shift Second Shift
ROUs Ve |20 (EAl 1) Departure Time | Departure Time
A Chamunda Mandir 6:45 AM 8:45 AM
B Tower 6:47 AM 8:47 AM
C Sindhi Colony Chouraha 6:50 AM 8:50 AM
D Sant Nagar 6:51 AM 8:51 AM
E Do Talab 6.:52 AM 8:52 AM
F SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM
Route No 21 (Ujjain 2 Buses) First Shift Second Shift
" |Birla Route Departure Time | Departure Time
A Teen Batti Square 6:30 AM 8:40 AM
B Taran Tal 6.32 AM 8:42 AM
C Mahananda Corner 6:37 AM 8:47 AM
D Birla Sports 6:39 AM 8:49 AM
E Birla hospital 6:41 AM 8:51 AM
F Nanakheda 6:45 AM 8:55 AM
G Lal Gate 6:50 AM 9:00 AM
H Anju Shri Hotel 6:52 AM 9:02 AM
I SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya, Indore
Route and Stopage Details of SVVV Buses
Session 2018-19

First Shift Second Shift
RO P (BENER A ETESY Departure Time | Departure Time
A Awas Nagar NA 8:05 AM
B Bhopal Choraha 6:05 AM 8:10 AM
C Post Office 6:10 AM 8:12 AM
D Vikash Pradhikaran/ Sayaji Gate |6:12 AM 8:14 AM
E Van Mandal/ Shiba Hotel 6:14 AM 8:16 AM
F Kaila Devi/Jawahar Nagar 6:16 AM 8:20 AM
G Vikash Nagar 6:20 AM 8:25 AM
H Kshipra 6:30 AM 8:35 AM
I Dkachya 6:45 AM 8:50 AM
J Mangliya 7:00 AM 9:05 AM
K Bypass Reddioson 7:05 AM 7:25 AM
L SVVV Campus 7:50 AM 9:50 AM




